1
10m
70°
D
D
90°
1
0

EN50131-6: Type C
PD6662:2010
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
RWX95CM8000A 868.65 MHz 2-Way WL PIR & CAM Detector
RWX95CMP800A 868.65 MHz 2-Way WL PIR Pet & CAM Det.
RWX95CM4000A 433.92 MHz 2-Way WL PIR & CAM Detector
RWX95CMP400A 433.92 MHz 2-Way WL PIR Pet & CAM Det.
RISCO Group Limited Warranty
RISCO Group and its subsidiaries and affiliates ("Seller") warrants its products to be free from defects in materials and workmanship
under normal use for 24 months from the date of production. Because Seller does not install or connect the product and because the
product may be used in conjunction with products not manufactured by the Seller, Seller cannot guarantee the performance of the